LIETUVOS LENGVAATLECIY IR REZULTATY DESIMTUKAI
2008 METAI

MOTERYS

100 m/200 m/400 m/800 m/1500 m/3000 m/5000 m/10000 m/pusé maratono/maratonas/100 m barj./400 m barj./3000 m kl./
aukstis/kartis /tolis/triSuolis/rutulys/diskas/kujis/ietis/septynkové/20 km &j./

100 m j pradzig

11.33 40.1 Lina Grincikaite 87 05 03 08 16 Beijing (CHN)
11.35 +0.6 Grincikaite 05 30 Kaunas
11.36 +1.0 Grincikaite 06 06 Torino (ITA)
11.37 +0.5 Grincikaite 06 08 Kaunas

11.38 +0.1 Audra Dagelyte 81 03 26 07 04 Lugano (SUI)
11.42 +0.8 Grincikaite 07 14 Rethymno (GRE)
11.43 +1.3 Dagelyteée 07 04 Lugano (SUI)
11.43 -1.1 Grincikaite 07 05 Madrid (ESP)
11.43 -0.4 Grincikaite 08 16 Beijing (CHN)
11.45 +1.0 Grincikaiteée 06 21 Leiria (POR)
11.66 +0.1 Edita Lingyteé 80 01 17 07 04 Lugano (SUI)
11.72 +1.6 Lina Andrijauskaiteé 87 05 29 07 06 Marijampole
11.95 +1.6 Ernesta Karaskiené 79 03 06 05 30 Kaunas

11.97 +0.6 Sonata Tamo3aityte 87 06 26 05 30 Kaunas

12.05 +1.7 Agné Eggerth 78 08 04 04 13 Wichita (USA)
12.15 0.0 Natalija Valetova 89 01 06 06 13 Siauliai
12.18 +1.6 Inesa Rimkevicitteé 85 10 29 07 06 Marijampole
12.24 +1.3 Silvija Peseckaiteé 88 04 07 05 10 Kaunas

Véjas virs 2 m/s
12.10 +2.2 Silvija Peseckaiteé 88 04 07 05 10 Kaunas

200 m j pradzig

23.33 +1.9 Lina Grincikaité 87 05 03 06 22 Leiria (POR)
23.68 +0.8 Audra Dagelyte 81 03 26 07 19 Kaunas

23.92 +1.7 Agné Orlauskaite 88 02 18 06 30 Sofia (BUL)
23.96 +1.3 Orlauskaité 07 19 Kaunas

24.05 +1.6 Orlauskaite 05 31 Kaunas

24.23 -1.8 Dagelyté 07 19 Kaunas

24.29 -1.9 GrincCikaite 05 23 Helsinki (FIN)
24.31 +1.6 Orlauskaite 05 11 Kaunas

24.35 +0.4 Orlauskaité 05 31 Kaunas

24.49 -0.3 Orlauskaite 05 23 Helsinki (FIN)
24.51 -1.9 Edita Lingyte 80 01 17 05 23 Helsinki (FIN)
24.66 +0.3 Lina Andrijauskaite 87 05 29 05 11 Kaunas

24.66 +0.3 Ernesta Karaskiené 79 03 06 05 11 Kaunas

24.68 +1.1 Natalija Valetova 89 01 06 06 14 Siauliai
24.80 +1.3 Juraté Stanislovaitiené79 07 29 07 19 Kaunas

24.83 +1.1 Zivilé Brokoritté 92 01 25 06 14 Siauliai
24.94 +0.4 Silvija Peseckaite 88 04 07 05 31 Kaunas

400 m j pradzia

53.37 Agné Orlauskaite 88 02 18 06 08 Kaunas

53.51 Orlauskaitée 07 23 Rakvere (EST)
53.56 Orlauskaite 07 18 Kaunas
53.61 Orlauskaite 06 30 Sofia (BUL)
53.71 Orlauskaite 06 15 Valga (EST)
53.99 Eglé Balc¢itGnaité 88 10 31 05 30 Kaunas
54.09 Orlauskaiteée 06 21 Leiria (POR)
54.18 JGr. Stanislovaitieneé 79 07 29 07 18 Kaunas

54.42 Orlauskaite 05 30 Kaunas
54.94 Balciunaitée 07 18 Kaunas
55.07 Jekaterina Sakovié& 81 07 18 05 30 Kaunas

55.57 Aina Valatkevicitte 84 11 01 07 18 Kaunas

56.81 Kristina Jasinskaité 90 04 13 07 18 Kaunas

57.09 7Zivilé Brokoritté 92 01 25 07 03 Vilnius
57.16 AndzZelika Bobrova 92 06 05 07 03 Vilnius
57.21 Eglé Kristaponyté 86 05 05 07 08 Klaipéda
57.30 Akvilé AlisSauskaité 83 03 26 05 24 Helsinki (FIN)

800 m jpradzig



2:00.15 Eglé Balc&itGnaiteé 88 10 31 08 15 Beijing (CHN)

2:00.89 Balc¢itnaite 06 15 Warszawa (POL)
2:00.93 Irina Krakoviak 77 11 16 05 31 Kaunas
2:01.23 Balcitnaite 06 08 Kaunas
2:01.59 Krakoviak 06 08 Kaunas
2:01.68 Balcitnaite 07 13 Athina (GRE)
2:02.55 Balciunaite 05 24 Helsinki (FIN)
2:02.59 Balciunaite 08 16 Beijing (CHN)
2:03.28 Aina Valatkevicitte 84 11 01 0o 12 Minsk (BLR)
2:03.49 Valatkeviciate 05 31 Kaunas
2:03.58 Jekaterina Sakovié& 81 07 18 05 31 Kaunas
2:07.70 Alina Varpiotaité 85 10 06 05 30 Fayetteville (USA)
2:07.94 Natalija PiliuSina 90 10 22 07 19 Kaunas
2:08.29 Eglé Kristaponyté 86 05 05 07 19 Kaunas
2:14.14 O?ga Kondratjeva 87 07 06 05 10 Durham(USA)
2:14.91 Kristina Girtaiteé 88 08 12 05 24 Helsinki (FIN)
2:15.94 Monika Vilcinskaiteé 89 03 17 05 18 Brno (CZE)

1500 m j pradzig

4:22.55 Eglé KriStaponyte 86 05 22 06 12 Minsk (BLR)
4:25.10 KrisStaponyté 07 18 Kaunas
4:27.59 KrisStaponyté 05 30 Kaunas
4:28.49 Kristaponyte 05 10 Kaunas
4:28.80 Irina Krakoviak 77 11 16 06 22 Leiria(POR)
4:30.62 Aina Valatkevicitteé 84 11 01 07 08 Grodno (BLR)
4:31.87 Olga Kondratjeva 87 07 06 05 22 Oshkosh(USA)
4:32.84 Justina Jasutyté 88 09 05 05 10 Kaunas
4:32.91 Alina Varpiotaite 85 10 06 05 03 Oxford (USA)
4:33.39 Vaida ZGsinaite 88 01 13 07 08 Grodno (BLR)
4:33.45 Natalija PiliuSina 90 10 22 07 18 Kaunas
4:34.68 Monika Vilc¢inskaité 89 03 17 05 10 Kaunas
4:36.04 Kristina Girtaite 88 08 12 05 30 Kaunas

3000 m jpradzig

9:32.03 Eglé KriStaponyteée 86 05 05 05 31 Kaunas
9:41.48 Zivilé Balcitnaite 79 04 03 05 31 Kaunas
9:49.74 KrisStaponyté 06 21 Leiria (POR)
9:51.05 Monika Vilé&inskaite 89 03 17 05 31 Kaunas
9:53.04 Vilcinskaité 06 12 Minsk (BLR)
9:58.48 Justina Jasutyté 88 09 05 05 31 Kaunas
10:12.30 Vilinskaite 09 20 Nivelle (BEL)
10:13.74 Vaida Ztsinaité 88 01 13 06 12 Minsk (BLR)
10:40.72 Gyte Norgiliene 72 01 20 05 31 Kaunas
10:56.20 Violeta Godlevska 94 12 10 07 16 Valmiera(LAT)
11:22.89 Viktor. LatySovicéiaté 93 12 08 07 16 Valmiera (LAT)
11:25.20 Inga Norvaisaité 92 06 17 08 08 Valga (EST)
11:35.14 Inga Timaite 92 11 30 05 23 Klaipeda

5000m j pradzia

16:37.99 Zivile Balc¢itnaite 79 04 03 06 22  Leiria(POR)
16:39.29 Vaida Zusinaite 88 01 13 07 10 Grodno (BLR)
16:44.54 Zusinaite 07 18 Kaunas
16:53.36 Balciunaite 05 29 Beograd (SRB)
17:13.94 Zusinaite 09 07 Tampere (FIN)
17:25.97 Remalda Kergyte 85 08 25 07 18 Kaunas
17:29.51 Monika Vilc¢inskaite 89 03 17 06 14 Siauliai
17:35.79 Kergyté 05 30 Kaunas
17:44.79 Justina Jasutyte 88 09 05 07 18 Kaunas
17:53.42 Gyté Norgilieneée 72 01 20 07 18 Kaunas
18:34.94 Olga Kondratjeva 87 07 06 04 05 Wi lliamstown(USA)
18:38.69 Gintaré Kubiliate 89 12 21 06 14 Siauliai
19:02.84 Jadvyga Sinkevic¢iutée 89 10 16 06 14 Siauliai
19:24.32 Rita Narkute 90 11 25 07 18 Kaunas

10000m j pradzia

34:12.00 7Zivilé Bald&itinaite 79 04 03 0o 12 Minsk (BLR)
34:31.56 Balciunaite 04 12 Istanbul (TUR)
37:02.93 Justina Jasutyte 88 09 05 06 12 Minsk (BLR)
37:03.45 Remalda Kergyte 85 08 25 07 19 Kaunas

38:05.68 Jasutyte 07 19 Kaunas
39:17.82 Gyté Norgiliené 72 01 20 07 24 Ljubljana (SLO)
40:51.78 Jadvyga Sinkevic¢itté 89 10 16 07 19 Kaunas

Pusé maratono j pradzia



1:14:53 Zivilé Bald&itinaiteé 79 04
1:17:13 Remalda Kergyte 85 08
1:17:47 Kergyte

1:19:09 Gyté Norgiliené 72 01
1:20:52 Kergyteée

1:22:47 Roberta Laurinaviciaté90 06
1:22:59 Norgiliené

1:24:58 Modesta Kaminskieneé 72 02
1:26:32 Laurinavicitate

1:27:28 Kaminskiené

1:29:08 Regina Cistiakova 61 11
1:29:48 Gailuté Keliuotiené 58 03
1:29:51 Vilija Birbalaité 66 08
1:31:39 Renata Siliuk 80 09
1:32:28 Sada BukSniené 67 09
Maratonas |j pradzig

2:29:33 Zivile Balé&ifinaite 79 04
2:31:59 Rasa Drazdauskaité 81 03
2:35:09 Drazdauskaite

2:36:40 Balc¢itnaite

2:38:48 Remalda Kergyte 85 08
2:40:55 Kergytée

2:43:29 Diana Lobacevske 80 08
2:45:31 Lobacevske

2:46:45 Justina Jasutyté 88 09
2:47:21 Balcitnaite

3:04:57 Rasa Ptasekaité 86 09
3:09:21 Modesta Kaminskieneée 72 02
3:15:38 Vilija DamasSickiené 61 08
3:21:46 Sada BuksSniené 67 09
3:46:44 Ausra Kavaliauskiené 64 03
100m b.b. jpradzia

13.73 +1.0 Sonata Tamo3aityte 87 06
13.90 +0.9 TamoSaitytée

13.92 +1.5 TamoSaityte

14.01 -0.4 TamoSaityte

14.02 +0.3 Tamosaityteé

14.06 -0.6 TamoSaityte

14.10 -0.5 TamoSaitytée

14.16 Egle Staisitnaite 88 09
14.30 -0.4 Austra Skujyteée 79 08
14.44 -0.4 Viktorija Zemaityte 85 03
14.44 +0.8 Zemaityte

14.80 -0.4 Laura USanovaite 88 05
14.92 +1.0 Diana Pranckute 93 03
15.12 Ausra Zakarauskaité 91 02
15.34 Justina Abariate 91 02
15.65 +1.2 Jana Nosova 90 08
15.69 -0.2 Toma AlSauskaite 87 12
Véjas virs 2 m/s

13.85 +3.0 Eglé Staisitnaité 88 09
14.10 +3.4 Austra Skujyté 79 08
Rankinis chronometrazas

14.8 Alina Grigaravicitate 86 11
400m b.b. jpradzia

1:00.64 Eglé StaisitGnaité 88 09
1:00.71 Staisidnaite

1:00.85 Staisitnaite

1:01.11 Natalija PiliuSina 90 10
1:01.28 Staisidnaite

1:01.84 PiliusSina

1:01.84 PiliuSina

1:01.88 PiliusSina

1:02.21 Kristina Jasinskaité 90 04
1:02.50 Staisidnaite

1:03.58 Eglée Andrijauskaite 92 04
1:04.77 Svajtne Lianzbergaite 89 01
1:05.31 Jana Nosova 90 08
1:06.33 Gintaré GarbaSauskaiteé92 11
1:06.56 Alina Grigaravicéitte 86 11
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Vilnius
Tallinn (EST)
Utrecht (NED)
Dresden (GER)
Korycin (POL)
Dresden (GER)
Nida

Korycin (POL)
Utrecht (NED)
Hajnowka (POL)
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Kaunas
Minsk(BLR)
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Towa City (USA)

Kaunas
Siauliai
Kaunas
Valga (EST)
Kaunas



1:06.61
1:07.12

3000 m Kl.

9:30.21

9:44_.22

9:51.28
11:29.38
11:37.26
11:48.17
11:50.89
12:04.77
12:06.86
12:20.79
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13:58.38
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i pradzia
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j pradzia
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Grigelionyte
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Beijing (CHN)
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Vilnius
Brno (CZE)
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Brno(CZE)
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Leiria (POR)
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Vilnius
Vilnius
Kaunas
Stauliai
Kaunas
Valga(EST)

Vitebsk (BLR)
Kaunas
Kaunas
Vilnius
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas

Kaunas

Gotzis (AUT)
Rakvere (EST)
Kaunas
Jyvaskyla (FIN)
Lawrence (USA)
Vilnius

Kaunas

Kaunas

Valga (EST)

Siauliai
Klaipéda
Marijampolé
Klaipéda
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5.92

TriSuolis
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46
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63
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55
54

Véjas

12.

50

Jogailé Petrokaite

0.0 Skaiste Grigyte

virs 2 m/s
+2.4 Austra Skujyte
+2.4 Asta DaukSaiteée

i pradzig
+1.6 Asta Dauksaiteée
+1.6 Indré Sabaliauskaiteé
+1.9 TIeva Staponkuteée
+1.1 Dovilé Dzindzaletaité
+1.0 Staponkute

+0.2 Dzindzaletaitée

Dzindzaletaité
Staponkute

+1.6 Sabaliauskaitée
+0.7 Jolanta Verseckaite
+1.9 Samanta Gavelyte

0.0 Milda Armalyte
+1.2 Kotryna Kozlovskaja
+0.4 Vaida Vaiciulyte
+0.6 AuSra Jerumbauskytée
virs 2 m/s
+3.2 Dovilé Dzindzaletaite

Rutulio stimimas j pradzig
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Beijing (CHN)
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leties metimas

59.
58.
58.
57.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.
53.

59
67
40
63
73
66
39
43
25
59

47.
46.
46.07
44.42
42.58
42.46
42.02
41.93

45
90

Septynkoveé

6235
6101
4679
4645
4596
4437
4317
3957
3757
3600

3086
2745

20 km sp.éjimas

:30:26
:30:35
:31:03
:31:15
:31:21
:31:39
:31:55
:32:25
:34:09
:34:36

RPRRRRRRP AP

:34
: 37
144

:54
:46
:48

[ERg—

Zivile S&evinskaite

89 01 06

Margarita Matuleviciaté92 07 10

Vilma Puriuskytée
Sandra MiSeikyte
Justina JuSkeviciuté
Agné Rascitte

Jiraté Domeikaitée
Vaida Siaulyte

i pradzia

Indrée Jakubaityté
Inga Stasiulionyte
Stasiulionyteée
Stasiulionyté
Jakubaityteée
Stasiulionyteée
Stasiulionyte
Jakubaityte
Jakubaityteé
Stasiulionyte

Austra Skujyte
Viktorija Barvicitte
Rita Ramanauskaiteé
Ieva Sc¢iukauskaite
Karolina Girdzitteée
Giedreée Kupstyte
Karolina DrizZnitteée
Simona GuzZauskaité

i pradzig

Austra Skujyté

14.62/- 1 7 1.79 16.67
Sku7j

14. 46/ 1 9 1.81 16.60

Diana Pranckuteée

15.04/+0.5 1.66 10.65

Jana Nosova

15.65/+1.2 1.60 9.33
Pranckute

15.12/-0.5 1.69 10.14
Nosova

15.66/-0.7 1.57 8.97

Toma AlSauskaite
15.90/+0.5 1.43 10.04
Sandra Raizgyte
17.09/+l.2 1.54 10.50
Renata Ceckauskaite
18.51/+0.5 1.46 9.19
Alsauskaite
15.69/-0.2 0 9.70

Indre Bartasitnaite
18.82/+0.5 1.46 8.00
Eglé Jankauskaité
18.86/+1.2 1.28 7.55

j pradzia

Sonata MiluSauskaité
Milusauskaite
Kristina Saltanovic

Saltanovic
Saltanovic

MiluSauskaite
Saltanovic
Saltanovic
Saltanovic
Brigita Virbalyte

Neringa Aidietyteé
Jurgita MesSkauskiené
Rita Kaselyte

90 07
88 01
92 03
90 10
90 04
89 12

02
05
18
03
13
05

76 01
81 06

24
29

79 08
89 01
70 11
90 02
90 12
92 03
90 05
87 07

12
26
22
03
08
09
03
03

79 08 12
25.46/+0.5

25.85/-2.0
93 03 16
27.31/+1.4
90 08 25
25.53/+1.4

27.39/-1.9

25.54/+0.4
87 12 28
27.01/+1.4
91 08 24
28.62/+1.4
89 07 29
26.75/+1.4

27.04/7-1.7

90 02 06
30.27/+1.4
89 04 22
29.81/+1.4

73 08 31

75 02 20

85 02 01
83 06
76 08
87 07

05
27
06

07 19 Kaunas

08 08 Valga (EST)

05 17 Palanga

05 17 Palanga

05 17 Palanga

06 14 Siauliai

05 31 Kaunas

05 31 Kaunas

06 08 Kaunas

04 20 Walnut (USA)

07 12 Vilnius

07 21 Kaunas

07 02 Murjani (LAT)

08 19 Beijing (CHN)

07 18 Kaunas

05 31 Kaunas

07 23 Rakvere (EST)

04 11 Los Angeles (USA)
07 18 Kaunas

05 09 Rokisgkis

07 18 Kaunas

05 31 Kaunas

07 09 Klaipéda

09 20 Palanga

06 07 Kaunas

05 10 Kaunas

06 01 Gotzis (AUT)
6.21/+0.4 46.51 2:17.98
06 29 Jyvaskyla (FIN)
6.24/+2.4 40.75 2:20.82
05 31 Kaunas
4.59/-0.1 34.72 2:24.61
05 31 Kaunas
5.47/+1.6 27.50 2:28.98
06 29 Jyvaskyla (FIN)
4.75/+1.8 30.48 2:26.96
06 29 Jyvaskyla(FIN)
5.22/-0.9 24.15 2:29.95
05 31 Kaunas
5.19/+1.6 31.50 2:30.54
05 31 Kaunas
5.22/+0.1 30.32 2:50.66
05 31 Kaunas
4.94/+2.0 26.60 2:39.58
06 29 Jyvaskyla (FIN)

5.00/-0.8 25.87 2:31.76

05 31
4._.36/+1.
05 31
4_53/+0.

08 21
05 11
08 21
06 13
05 11
04 05
03 01
04 05
01 12
04 12

04
04
04

12
12
12

Kaunas
1 22.90 2:46.14
Kaunas

5 14.90 2:50.63

Beijing (CHN)
Ceboksary (RUS)
Beijing (CHN)
Alytus
Ceboksary (RUS)
Rio Maior (POR)
Mealhada (POR)
Rio Maior (POR)
Lisboa (POR)
Podebrady (CZE)

Podebrady (CZE)
Podebrady (CZE)
Podebrady (CZE)
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